
Deonte J. Watters, CCMAP - Vice President, Contracts

2/11/2020

Action on Monthly Finance Matters: Informational Reports on Change Orders in Excess Of $25,000 And 
Cumulative Purchases in Excess Of $50,000; Report on Revenues and Expenses; Monthly Expenditure 
Control Report; Report on Administrative and School Fund Transfers; Report on Contracts Under $50,000 
And Cumulative Total Report; Report on Monthly Grant Awards; Acceptance of Donations

Attachment 3




